
ADMIN
Typewritten text
LIBRARY ANNUAL EXPENDITURE CERTIFICATE

ADMIN
Typewritten text
  



 

 

 

 

 

4.3.4 Consolidated extract of expenditure
five years duly certified by chartered accountant and Head of the institution 

 

YEAR 

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

2019-2020 

2018-2019 

2017-2018 

TOTAL 

 

 

 

 

 

SIGNATURE OF THE CHARTERED A

extract of expenditure for purchase of books and journals during the last 
duly certified by chartered accountant and Head of the institution 

AMOUNT 

4.24 

3.36 

20.60 

21.04 

14.65 

63.89 

SIGNATURE OF THE CHARTERED ACCOUNT            

for purchase of books and journals during the last 
duly certified by chartered accountant and Head of the institution  

 

 PRINCIPAL 


	Untitled

