

SRI VENKATESWARA



(A unit of VELS Group, Pallavaram)

Approved by Government of Tamilnadu (Lr. No. TN35013/MCA-2/2003; dt.7.9.2006) Approved by Dental Council of India, New Delhi Approved by Government of India Vide. F. No. V.12017/3/2003-DE, dt. 14.07.2007 & dt.08.11.2011. Ministry of Health & Family Welfare Affiliated to the Tamil Nadu Dr.MGR Medical University

NAAC ACCREDITED
Off OMR, Near Navalur, Thalambur, Chennai - 600 130 Phone.:7449000052 / 53 / 54 Fax : 044 -2743 5770 E-mail : info@svdentalcollege.com www.svdentalcollege.com

LIBRARY ANNUAL **EXPENDITURE CERTIFICATE**



SRI VENKATESWARA DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL



(A unit of VELS Group, Pallavaram)

Approved by Government of Tamilnadu (Lr. No. TN35013/MCA-2/2003; dt.7.9.2006) Approved by Dental Council of India, New Delhi Approved by Government of India Vide. F. No. V.12017/3/2003-DE, dt. 14.07.2007 & dt.08.11.2011. Ministry of Health & Family Welfare

Affiliated to the Tamil Nadu Dr.MGR Medical University

NAAC ACCREDITED

Off OMR, Near Navalur, Thalambur, Chennai - 600 130

Phone.:7449000052 / 53 / 54 Fax: 044 -2743 5770 E-mail: info@svdentalcollege.com www.svdentalcollege.com

4.3.4 Consolidated extract of expenditure for purchase of books and journals during the last five years duly certified by chartered accountant and Head of the institution

YEAR	AMOUNT
2021-2022	4.24
2020-2021	3.36
2019-2020	20.60
2018-2019	21.04
2017-2018	14.65
TOTAL	63.89

New No.93, most of the control of th

VAIRAV & ASSOCIATES

JAI V VAIRAV)

SIGNATURE OF THE CHARTERED ACCOUNT

PRINCIPAL
SPI VENKATESWARA DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

OFF, OMR NEAR-NAVALUR THALAMBUR, CHENNAI-600 130.

Admn. Office: #521/2, Anna Salai, (Opp. G.R. Complex), Nandanam, Chennai - 600 035.

Tel: 044-24315542 E-Mail: info@svdentalcollege.com / Web: www.svdentalcollege.com